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11H - JUMPING .65 METERS NO COMBINATION 
HORSES (JP02 H/P) CLASS 11P&11H RUN 
TOGETHER

1 254 APIS MELIFERA MACKENZIE KOWALSKI
2 246 HAPPY GO LUCKY JASMINE LOPES-HEINZ
3 251 APOLLO TANYA ADAMS
4 253 DELTA'S ROULETTE LAURA LISTER

11P - JUMPING .65 METERS NO COMBINATION 
PONIES (JP02 H/P) CLASS 11P&11H RUN 
TOGETHER

1 233 SUNRISE SURPRISE KELSIE CARREIRO

12H - JUMPING .70 METERS NO COMBINATION 
HORSES (JP03 H/P) CLASS 12H&12P RUN 
TOGETHER

1 213 BENDOCTRO PATRICIA BORLAND
2 221 LET'S PLAY BELLA RODRIGUES
3 208 ALL IN ONE VERONICA PEIXOTO
4 254 APIS MELIFERA MACKENZIE KOWALSKI
5 240 RED SKY AT NIGHT LOGAN FLOOD
6 253 DELTA'S ROULETTE LAURA LISTER
7 246 HAPPY GO LUCKY AMBER HOWARD
8 251 APOLLO TANYA ADAMS

12P - JUMPING .70 METERS NO COMBINATION 
PONIES (JP03 H/P) CLASS 12H&12P RUN 
TOGETHER

1 211 TUCK EVERLASTING MCKENNA REDCLIFF
2 236 STORM WATCH CHARLOTTE ARTHUR
3 212 PUFF THE MAGIC DRAGON BELLA RODRIGUES

13A - LOW  EQUITATION 2'3 OVER FENCES 
ADULTS (EQ14 J/A) CLASS 13A&13J RUN 
TOGETHER

1 213 BENDOCTRO PATRICIA BORLAND
2 251 APOLLO TANYA ADAMS



13J - LOW  EQUITATION 2'3 OVER FENCES 
JUNIORS (EQ14 J/A) 13A&13J RUN TOGETHER

1 217 LADY BUG LILA READDY
2 212 PUFF THE MAGIC DRAGON BELLA RODRIGUES
3 238 PADDINGTON BEAR VICTORIA SMATT
4 246 HAPPY GO LUCKY AMBER HOWARD
5 236 STORM WATCH CHARLOTTE ARTHUR
6 247 FARSI FORZA PEYTON HINES
7 211 TUCK EVERLASTING MCKENNA REDCLIFF
8 208 ALL IN ONE VERONICA PEIXOTO

15 - JUMPING .85 METERS NO COMBINATION 
(JP04)

1 234 WILD THINGS ISLAND ADVENTURE LOGAN FLOOD
2 228 LOLLIPOP NATHALIE RUSHE
3 221 LET'S PLAY AVA FRIAS
4 253 DELTA'S ROULETTE MICHAIAH BREMAR
5 232 UP, UP & AWAY RYAN WRIGHT
6 230 RICOCHET BRYANA BELL
7 229 KENSINGTON SIMONE SAINSBURY

16A - MODIFIED EQUITATION 2'6 OVER FENCES 
ADULTS (EQ15 J/A) 16A&16J RUN TOGETHER

1 228 LOLLIPOP NATHALIE RUSHE
2 221 LET'S PLAY AVA FRIAS
3 219 KOOL BLU TONAE TAVARES



16J - MODIFIED EQUITATION 2'6 OVER FENCES 
JUNIORS (EQ15 J/A) 16A&16J RUN TOGETHER

1 234 WILD THINGS ISLAND ADVENTURE LOGAN FLOOD
2 249 FACE OFF CHARLETTE PANTRY
3 253 DELTA'S ROULETTE MICHAIAH BREMAR
4 232 UP, UP & AWAY RYAN WRIGHT
5 229 KENSINGTON SIMONE SAINSBURY

17A - LOW EQUITATION 2'3 UNDER SADDLE 
ADULTS (EQ14 J/A) 17A&17J RUN TOGETHER

1 253 DELTA'S ROULETTE AMY OUTERBRIDGE
2 213 BENDOCTRO PATRICIA BORLAND
3 251 APOLLO KIIRA GRANT

17J - LOW EQUITATION 2'3 UNDER SADDLE 
JUNIORS (EQ14 J/A) 17A&17J RUN TOGETHER

1 238 PADDINGTON BEAR VICTORIA SMATT
2 246 HAPPY GO LUCKY AMBER HOWARD
3 217 LADY BUG LILA READDY
4 211 TUCK EVERLASTING MCKENNA REDCLIFF
5 212 PUFF THE MAGIC DRAGON BELLA RODRIGUES
6 208 ALL IN ONE VERONICA PEIXOTO
7 236 STORM WATCH CHARLOTTE ARTHUR
8 247 FARSI FORZA PEYTON HINES



18A - MODIFIED EQUITATION 2'6 UNDER 
SADDLE ADULTS (EQ15 A/B) 18A&18J RUN 
TOGETHER

1 219 KOOL BLU TONAE TAVARES
2 230 RICOCHET BRYANA BELL
3 221 LET'S PLAY AVA FRIAS
4 228 LOLLIPOP NATHALIE RUSHE

18J - MODIFIED EQUITATION 2'6 UNDER 
SADDLE JUNIORS (EQ15 A/B) 18A&18J RUN 
TOGETHER

1 253 DELTA'S ROULETTE MICHAIAH BREMAR
2 234 WILD THINGS ISLAND ADVENTURE LOGAN FLOOD
3 232 UP, UP & AWAY RYAN WRIGHT
4 249 FACE OFF CHARLETTE PANTRY
5 229 KENSINGTON SIMONE SAINSBURY

2 - HORSE JUMPING .95M (JP05)

1 223 POKER FACE PHILLIP CORREIA
2 224 CASICHACCO GEORGIA HUGHES
3 206 TUGANO VAN KLAPSCHEUT KAMALI TUCKER
4 216 RAMBO VICKI STEELE
5 215 KOKO KANU ERIN WHEATLEY
6 242 MADE YOU LOOK SIERRA WOLFFE
7 245 CRUISE CONTROL TYLER JAMES
8 247 FARSI FORZA LILY BUTLER

3 - HORSE JUMPING 1.10M (JP06)
1 225 CARINA COURTNEY SIMS
2 224 CASICHACCO GEORGIA HUGHES
3 223 POKER FACE PHILIP CORREIA
4 242 MADE YOU LOOK SIERRA WOLFFE
5 216 RAMBO VICKI STEELE
6 245 CRUISE CONTROL TYLER JAMES
7 209 ACOCETTO HS MICHAEL RODRIGUES

4 - HORSE JUMPING 1.20M(JP07)
1 250 TOTO D'YSENBEECK Z JAYLYNN HINES
2 209 ACOCETTO HS MICHAEL RODRIGUES

5 - HORSE JUMPING 1.30M (JP08)
1 248 CAUSING CHAOS ABBY BARDGETT
2 250 TOTO D'YSENBEECK Z JAYLYNN HINES



6 - OPEN EQUITATION UP TO 2'9 OVER FENCES 
(EQ16)

1 247 FARSI FORZA LILY BUTLER
2 206 TUGANO VAN KLAPSCHEUT KAMALI TUCKER
3 218 GREY GOOSE MELODY GREENSLADE
4 215 KOKO KANU ERIN WHEATLEY
5 243 GAME CHANGE SOPHIE GREENWAY

7 - BEF OPEN EQUITATION MEDAL SERIES (MAX 
3'6" ) (EQ17)

1 248 CAUSING CHAOS ABBY BARDGETT
2 242 MADE YOU LOOK SIERRA WOLFFE

8 - OPEN EQUITATION UP TO 2'9 UNDER 
SADDLE (EQ16)

1 215 KOKO KANU ERIN WHEATLEY
2 247 FARSI FORZA LILY BUTLER
3 206 TUGANO VAN KLAPSCHEUT KAMALI TUCKER
4 218 GREY GOOSE MELODY GREENSLADE
5 243 GAME CHANGE SOPHIE GREENWAY

9 - BEF OPEN EQUITATION MEDAL SERIES 
UNDER SADDLE (MAX 3'6" ) (EQ17)

1 242 MADE YOU LOOK SIERRA WOLFFE
2 248 CAUSING CHAOS ABBY BARDGETT


